



2018:HHC:9623

RSA No. 40 of 2018

15.1.2018

Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate, for the appellants.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable for
19.3.2018, on taking steps within a period of two days.

CMP No. 894 of 2018

Notice in the aforesaid terms. Reply, if any, on or
before the next date of hearing. In the meantime, parties to maintain
status quo as of today.

Copy **dasti**.

15th January, 2018
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Vacation Judge