



2018:HHC:9623

RSA No. 40 of 2018

03.04.2019 Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No. 1(a), 6, 7, 8(c) to 8(g), 9(a), 10(a)
and 10(b), 14, 15(b), 16, 17, 30(b) and 30(e).

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to
take consequential steps on account of death of
respondents No. 8(a) and 23. List on **12th June, 2019**. In
the meantime, steps as per law may be taken.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

April 03, 2019
(raman)