



2018:HHC:9623

RSA No. 40 of 2018

24.11.2020

Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1
(a), 6, 7, 8(c) to 8(g), 10(a) and 10(b), 14, 15(b), 16,
17, 30(b) and 30(e).

Through Video Conferencing

Though records of the courts below stand received,
but on the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this
matter after four weeks.

24th November, 2020
manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**