



2018:HHC:9623

RSA No.40 of 2018

01.4.2021

Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a), 6, 7, 8(c) to 8(g), 10(a) and 10(b), 14, 15(b), 16,17, 30(b) and 30(e).

CMP(M) No.113 of 2021

Notice be issued to the proposed LR's, returnable within a period of four weeks, on taking steps within one week.

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**

April 01, 2021
(shankar)