



2018:HHC:9623

Suresh Kumar and others Vs. Moti Ram and others.

RSA No. 40 of 2018

05.07.2024 Present:- Mr. Rahul Ghatania, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for respondents no. 1 (a), 6,
7, 8 (c) (i), 8 (d) to 8 (g), 10 (a) and 10 (b), 14, 15 (b), 16,
17, 30(b) and 30 (e).

List on **12.07.2024.**

(M. S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

July 05, 2024.
(Gourav)